
9.60

58.20

Jun Total Avg.

7.60Oct Total Avg.

Jul Total Avg.

66.40Aug Total Avg.

EARLIEST &
LATEST

Solo Swims

2012 -16

Avg. TOTAL

208.80

2012 -16

Avg. SOLO

112.20

2012 -16

Avg. RELAY

88.60

2015
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English Channel Swims
CS&PF and CSA Successful Solo & Relay Swims 2012 - 2016

2015

TOTAL

176

2014

TOTAL

213
2013

TOTAL

203

2015

SOLO

93
2015

RELAY

83

2014

SOLO

123
2014

RELAY

90

2013

SOLO

107
2013

RELAY

96

2012

SOLO

107

2012

RELAY

72

?

2012

TOTAL

179

?

23rd June
Grant

Callaghan
CSA

8th Oct
Sue
Croft
CS&PF

30th June
Marcella

MacDonald
CS&PF

2nd Oct
Kate
Todd
CS&PF

2nd July
John

Jameson
CS&PF

6th Oct
Helen
Beveridge
CS&PF

22:34:00
Sigrún Þuríður 
Geirsdóttir
CS&PF

25:56:41
Tony
Bailey
CS&PF

22:31:11
Katherine
Batts
CS&PF

25th June
Max

Steinhart
CSA

08:48:00
Sebastian

Karas
CS&PF

09:02:00
Stuart

Johnson
CSA

09:02:00
Rebecca

Lewis
CSA

6:55:00
Trent

Grimsey
CS&PF

10th Oct
Peter
Taylor
CS&PF

20:16:00
Mark
Workman
CS&PF

FASTEST &
SLOWEST

Solo Swims

28:44:00
Jackie
Cobell
CS&PF

Data Sources:             Channel Swimming & Piloting Federation (CS&PF): http://cspf.co.uk/solo-channel-swimmers/             Channel Swimming Association (CSA): http://www.channelswimmingassociation.com/swims/             Date: 03rd January 2017            Version: 004              http://bit.ly/2hYHEgF
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29 28
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3
7

1

7

40

34

42

20

38

29

2 01 01 0 0
5

29
33

44

31 33

24

1
3 3 1

21
24

39

13

38

29

6 5

18

42

67

39

10
8

74

62
67

62

75

57

4 4

45

52

67

11

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct TOTAL

2014

Jun

2016

Jul Aug SepMay Jun Oct Nov TOTAL Jul Aug Sep Oct TOTAL

2013

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct TOTAL

2012 KEYS

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct TOTAL

14:12:55
2015 Avg.

Time

14:02:19
2014 Avg.

Time

14:38:10
2013 Avg.

Time

13:27:20
2012 Avg.

Time

C Osmond

E Spelling

J Willi

L Oram

M Oram

N Streeter

P Foreman

S Ellis

CS&PF Pilots

A King

E Hartley

F Mardle

K Sherman

P Reed

R Brickell

S Gleeson

Unknown

CSA Pilots

20

11

9

6

10

6

10

6

4

4

2

3

3

7

12

10

11

6

10

5

5

6

2

4

3

2

27

23

19

17

16

16

15

11

10

6

6

6

5

SPilot R T

16

9

9

10

14

11

11

11

8

9

3

6

4

0

10

14

13

12

6

9

7

6

5

1

6

1

1

1

26

23

22

22

20

20

18

17

13

10

9

7

5

1

SPilot R T

13

13

5

12

8

6

11

9

9

6

5

4

2

16

11

14

7

9

5

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

39

29

24

19

19

17

11

11

9

9

6

5

4

41

SPilot R T

12

10

8

13

7

12

3

7

5

4

3

21

14

8

10

4

8

- 

6

- 

- 

- 

- 

24

26

18

18

17

15

12

9

7

5

4

3

45

SPilot R T

June:

S R T

July:

May:

Aug:

Sept:

Oct:

Nov:

TOTAL:

Swim Totals

2016

TOTAL

234

2016

RELAY

103

16th May
Howard
James

CSA

3rd Nov
Howard
James
CSA

24:31:37
Stephanie
Hopson
CS&PF

08:51:00
Chloe

McCardel
CSA

6 7

32
36

38

28

35

29

8

7

13

68

76

64

11

13:59:09
2016 Avg.

Time

2016

SOLO

131

Female Male

26

13

9

15

7

18

12

9

7

6

3

4

4

6

13

17

10

15

3

8

9

9

8

5

2

1

32

26

26

25

22

21

20

18

16

14

8

6

5

SPilot R T



Female Solo

48 - Avg.

14:07

Data Sources:             Channel Swimming & Piloting Federation (CS&PF): http://cspf.co.uk/solo-channel-swimmers/             Channel Swimming Association (CSA): http://www.channelswimmingassociation.com/swims/             Date: 3rd January 2017             Version: 004             http://bit.ly/2hYHEgF
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20Knots
TIDE & 
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Tide (m)

Wind Speed (kn)

Total Swims
2

8

5 m

AIR & WATER
TEMPS

(Sandettie)

Water Temp (c)

Air Temp (c)

10

22

16Celsius
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English Channel Swims
CS&PF and CSA Successful Solo & Relay Swims 2016

Relay   42

Male Solo  54

Female Solo  24
Chloë McCardel  8

Jun

SpringSpring Spring Neap Spring Neap Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring SpringNeap Neap Neap Neap Neap NeapNeapNeap

Jul Aug Sep Oct
KEYS

Relay   65

Male Solo  31

Female Solo  24

CS&PF Swims

CSA Swims

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

08:00

09:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

25:00

Relay

107 - Avg.

13:42

Solo

133 - Avg.

13:59

Male Solo

85 - Avg.

13:54

13:51CSPF Relay Avg.

15:04CSPF Solo M Avg.

21:02Mike Latham

09:13Nathan Payas

15:41CSPF Solo F Avg.

12:34CSA Solo F Avg.

24:31Stephanie Hopson

23:15Killer Wales Heart
Research(7)

08:51Chloë McCardel

08:34Terra Australis(4)

13:14CSA Solo M Avg.

13:30CSA Relay Avg.

SLOWEST

SWIM DURATION
hh:mm

AVERAGES

FASTEST

24:00

23:00



Data Sources:             Channel Swimming & Piloting Federation (CS&PF): http://cspf.co.uk/solo-channel-swimmers/             Channel Swimming Association (CSA): http://www.channelswimmingassociation.com/swims/             Date: 3rd January 2017             Version: 004             http://bit.ly/2hYHEgF
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35

20Knots
TIDE & 

WIND SPEED
(Sandettie) 

Tide (m)

Wind Speed (kn)

Total Swims
2

8

5 m

AIR & WATER
TEMPS

(Sandettie)

Water Temp (c)

Air Temp (c)

10

22

16Celsius

4 3 2 4 4 6 4 4 1 7 1 7 2 5 2 6 8 7 1 3 4 6 2 9 2 1 7 5 3 1 2 8 1 1 1 7 5 2 1 5 3 215 6

English Channel Swims
CS&PF and CSA Successful Solo & Relay Swims 2015

Relay   37

Male Solo  32

Female Solo  18

Jun

Neap SpringSpring Spring Neap Spring Neap Spring Spring Spring Spring SpringNeap Neap Neap Neap Neap Spring NeapNeap

Jul Aug Sep Oct KEYS

Relay   47

Male Solo  27

Female Solo  16

CS&PF Swims

CSA Swims

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

08:00

09:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

Relay

84 - Avg.

14:07

Solo

93 - Avg.

13:55

Female Solo

34 - Avg.

13:42

Male Solo

59 - Avg.

14:0215:00CSPF Solo M Avg.

15:11CSPF Relay Avg.

20:04Sisters of Swim(4)

20:04Andy's Channel
Ladies(6)

15:22CSPF Solo F Avg.

12:10CSA Solo F Avg.

22:34Sigrún Þuríður
Geirsdóttir

22:25Sam Bainbridge

08:52Chloë McCardel

08:48Sebastian Karas

12:46CSA Relay Avg.

13:14CSA Solo M Avg.

SLOWEST

SWIM DURATION
hh:mm

AVERAGES

FASTEST



English Channel Swims
CS&PF and CSA Successful Solo & Relay Swims 2014

Data Sources:             Channel Swimming & Piloting Federation (CS&PF): http://cspf.co.uk/solo-channel-swimmers/             Channel Swimming Association (CSA): http://www.channelswimmingassociation.com/swims/             Date: 3rd January 2017             Version: 004             http://bit.ly/2hYHEgF

5

35

20Knots
TIDE & 

WIND SPEED
(Sandettie) 

Tide (m)

Wind Speed (kn)

Total Swims
2

8

5 m

AIR & WATER
TEMPS

(Sandettie)

Water Temp (c)

Air Temp (c)

10

22

16Celsius

1 2 2 2 2 6 6 6 7 5 4 1 5 6 7 4 6 6 1 4 1 11 117 6 5 2 4 1 1 4 5 10 4 3 5 6 6 4 4 2 1 1 1 26 2 4 5 52

Jun

Neap Spring Spring Neap Spring Neap Spring Spring Spring Spring SpringNeap Neap Neap Neap Neap NeapSpring SpringNeap

Jul Aug Sep Oct KEYS

CS&PF Swims

CSA Swims

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

08:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

24:00

25:00

26:00

Relay

95 - Avg.

14:46

Solo

121 - Avg.

13:53

Female Solo

36 - Avg.

13:46

Male Solo

85 - Avg.

13:5614:12CSPF Solo F Avg.

14:17CSPF Relay Avg.

19:42Diabetes UK
Into The Blue (6)

09:12Chloë McCardel

15:10CSPF Solo M Avg.

12:44CSA Solo M Avg.

25:56Tony Bailey

20:44Charlotte Samuels

09:02Stuart Johnson

07:03Total Immersion in
the English Channel

12:44CSA Relay Avg.

13:14CSA Solo F Avg.

SLOWEST

SWIM DURATION
hh:mm

AVERAGES

FASTEST
09:00

07:00

Relay   31

Male Solo  43

Female Solo  16

Relay   64

Male Solo  42

Female Solo  20


